
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alessandro Harker - (1213070) - Farnham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.72 421 F 24/04/22 Haslemere SC Mark Menzies Meet 2022 Haslemere  3

1:14.16 414 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Fleet Farnham 3

1:14.66 405 F 26/03/22 Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational Chilterns Cen  3

1:14.79 403 F 24/11/18 WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe LC Farnham 3

1:15.46 393 F 16/10/22 Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler Halsemere  3

1:15.79 388 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet Farnham 3

1:15.89 386 F 27/11/21 2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe  3

1:16.00 384 F 14/01/22 Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham  4

1:16.19 381 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet Farnham 3

1:16.44 378 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Farnham 3

1:16.97 370 F 27/06/22 Farnham SC Club Champs 2022 Farnham  4

1:17.24 366 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Farnham 3

1:17.42 364 F 23/11/19 2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Farnham 3

1:17.55 362 F 23/04/23 Mark Menzies Meet 2023 Haslemere  3

1:17.65 360 F 20/06/21 Farnham Farnham LC  0

1:17.66 360 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Fleet Farnham 3

1:17.72 359 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Farnham 3

1:17.88 357 F 24/06/18 HSC Club Championships Haslemere Farnham 4

1:18.21 353 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Portsmouth Farnham 3

1:19.60 334 F 19/12/20 Farnham Farnham  0

1:19.74 333 F 08/09/18 Farnham Wey Valley Cranleigh Team Gala Closed Meet Cranleigh Farnham 4

1:20.11 328 F 29/06/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:20.46 324 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Fleet Farnham 3

1:21.30 314 H 04/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Farnham 2

1:21.56 311 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO FLEET Farnham 3

1:21.64 310 F 26/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:21.81 308 F 04/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Farnham 2
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1:21.81 308 F 04/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Farnham 2

1:25.51 270 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Aldershot Farnham 3

1:27.86 249 F 27/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:29.35 236 F 29/10/16 Hart Autumn Invitational Meet Fleet Farnham 4

1:29.40 236 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:29.75 233 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Farnham 2

1:30.49 227 F 08/10/16 NASL South Portsmouth  3

1:31.31 221 H 20/11/16 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:32.22 215 F 22/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:39.81 169 F 29/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:41.26 162 H 11/08/15 Farnham Club Championships 2015 Farnham  4

1:42.84 155 H 04/07/15 The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:56.08 108 H 09/11/14 Farnham Club Championships Farnham  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.55 362 F 23/04/23 Mark Menzies Meet 2023 Haslemere  3

1:15.46 393 F 16/10/22 Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler Halsemere  3

1:16.97 370 F 27/06/22 Farnham SC Club Champs 2022 Farnham  4

1:13.72 421 F 24/04/22 Haslemere SC Mark Menzies Meet 2022 Haslemere  3

1:14.66 405 F 26/03/22 Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational Chilterns Cen  3

1:16.00 384 F 14/01/22 Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham  4

1:15.89 386 F 27/11/21 2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe  3

1:17.65 360 F 20/06/21 Farnham Farnham LC  0

1:19.60 334 F 19/12/20 Farnham Farnham  0

1:17.72 359 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Farnham 3

1:17.42 364 F 23/11/19 2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Farnham 3

1:17.24 366 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Farnham 3

1:16.44 378 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Farnham 3

1:20.11 328 F 29/06/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:16.19 381 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet Farnham 3

1:15.79 388 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet Farnham 3

1:14.79 403 F 24/11/18 WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe LC Farnham 3

1:14.16 414 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Fleet Farnham 3

1:17.66 360 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Fleet Farnham 3

1:19.74 333 F 08/09/18 Farnham Wey Valley Cranleigh Team Gala Closed Meet Cranleigh Farnham 4

1:17.88 357 F 24/06/18 HSC Club Championships Haslemere Farnham 4

1:18.21 353 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Portsmouth Farnham 3

1:21.64 310 F 26/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:21.56 311 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO FLEET Farnham 3

1:20.46 324 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Fleet Farnham 3

1:21.81 308 F 04/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Farnham 2

1:21.30 314 H 04/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Farnham 2

1:25.51 270 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Aldershot Farnham 3

1:27.86 249 F 27/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:31.31 221 H 20/11/16 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:29.40 236 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:29.35 236 F 29/10/16 Hart Autumn Invitational Meet Fleet Farnham 4

1:29.75 233 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Farnham 2

1:30.49 227 F 08/10/16 NASL South Portsmouth  3

1:32.22 215 F 22/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:39.81 169 F 29/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Farnham 3

1:41.26 162 H 11/08/15 Farnham Club Championships 2015 Farnham  4

1:42.84 155 H 04/07/15 The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:42.84 155 H 04/07/15 The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:56.08 108 H 09/11/14 Farnham Club Championships Farnham  4

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


